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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

RIZWANA NOUREEN (Selected
against Women Quota)

HIRA JAVED (Selected against
Women Quota)

MIAN ABDULLAH

JAVED AFTAB

1

2

47400024

47400028

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STAFF NURSE    -  (BS-16)

MINES LABOUR WELFARE ORGANIZATION, PUNJAB MINES & MINERALS

2 Case #  24H2019

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SAMINA RASHID 

SHAISTA YOUNAS HASHMI 

MUSSARAT BIBI 

SUMMIYA BAKHTAWAR 

SAMINA BATOOL 

IMRANA FAROOQ 

RIZWANA YAMEEN 

KHATEEMA BIBI 

ASTER PARVEEN 

SITARA KAUSAR 

RASHID MASIH

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

NOOR MUHAMMAD

BAKHTAWAR KHAN

FAZAL UR REHMAN

FAROOQ AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

HASSAN AKHTAR

BASHIR MASIH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

47400019

47400012

47400032

47400008

47400017

47400026

47400004

47400016

47400020

47400027

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

ATTOCK

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

M.B.DIN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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STAFF NURSE    -  (BS-16)

MINES LABOUR WELFARE ORGANIZATION, PUNJAB MINES & MINERALS

2 Case #  24H2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

TABIA LAILA 

SYEDA MASOOMA NAQVI 

SHAZIA AKBER 

ALAM KHAN

SYED QALAB ABBAS

AKBER MASIH ZAHID

11

12

13

47400010

47400018

47400001

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


